Description

CL044-COLLEGE OF SOCIAL WORK
College of Social Work
Room Reservation fee
CL061 - INSTITUTE FOR FAMILES IN SOCIETY

Institute for Families in Society
COE Evaluation and Consultation Activities
Data Analysis Activities
Data Entry Activities
Data Research Activities
Geographic information system Activities
THP Evaluation and Consultation Activities
Information Technology Activities
Maternal and Child Health Evaluation Activities
Statistic and Analytic Activities

Notes:
Affiliate: external party not sponsored by USC group

Group Specific

FY23 User Fees

FY2022-2023 Charge

PP PP PP B BB

50.00

100.00
65.00
40.00
75.00
50.00
80.00
60.00
50.00
60.00

Frequency

as requested

per hour
per hour
per hour
per hour
per hour
per hour
per hour
per hour
per hour

Note



