FY23 User Fees

Description	Group Specific	FY2022-2023 Ch	arge	Frequency	Note
CL044-COLLEGE OF SOCIAL WORK					
College of Social Work					
Room Reservation fee		\$	50.00	as requested	
CL061 - INSTITUTE FOR FAMILES IN SOCIETY					
Institute for Families in Society					
COE Evaluation and Consultation Activities		\$	100.00	per hour	
Data Analysis Activities		\$	65.00	per hour	
Data Entry Activities		\$	40.00	per hour	
Data Research Activities		\$	75.00	per hour	
Geographic information system Activities		\$	50.00	per hour	
IHP Evaluation and Consultation Activities		\$	80.00	per hour	
Information Technology Activities		\$	60.00	per hour	
Maternal and Child Health Evaluation Activities		\$	50.00	per hour	
Statistic and Analytic Activities		\$	60.00	per hour	

Notes:

Affiliate: external party not sponsored by USC group